Machine description
Ref.no. 3711

Manufacturer: Lathe Storebro GK-195

Manufact. year: 1982

Tekniska data

Centre height (mm):

Centre distance (mm):
Spindle bore (mm):

Swing over bed (mm):

Swing in gap (mm):

Swing over cross slide (mm):
Spindle speed (rpm):

Spindle nose:

Accessories

Bromsmotor
Chuckskydd

195
1000

51

400

560

245
37-1600
LO

Machine no. 18020

Spindle movement (mm):
Taper in pinol (type/size):

Top slide movement (mm):
Feed length/cross (mm/rev):
Rapid traverse (m/min):

Motor power (kW):

Total power requirement (kW):

Machine measurement (LxWxH
mm):

Comments

This information is to the best of our knowledge - but is not binding in detail
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